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200108090003
36921

08/09/2001
01:19:47

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION,
INC

200108230003
61271

08/23/2001
11:01:55

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION,
INC

200109050003
82531

09/05/2001
01:39:53

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
DISOLUTION

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION,
INC

200109050003
82521

09/05/2001
01:39:51

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
INTENT TO
DISOLVE

SEARCH FOR
THE MISSING
CHILDREN
FOUNDATION,
INC


