Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108090003 36921	08/09/2001 01:19:47	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION, INC						
200108230003 61271	08/23/2001 11:01:55	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION, INC						
200109050003 82531	09/05/2001 01:39:53	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT DISOLUTION	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION, INC						
200109050003 82521	09/05/2001 01:39:51	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT INTENT TO DISOLVE	SEARCH FOR THE MISSING CHILDREN FOUNDATION, INC						